63. Cena Metuje
2024-10-12 Nové Mésto nad Metuji
pripravka Il. 600m

start ~09:47:02 | 2015 - 2016 | registered: 8

rank

1

o N ool A WN

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.

1/Kkluci
2/Kluci
1/holky
2/holky
3/Kluci
3/holky
4/holky
5/holky

#
123
109
114
128
107
116
146
112

name

ADAM VONDROUS
LUKAS VENCLAK
NELLA FALTEJSKOVA
LILIANA ZAKRAVSKA
MAREK STEPAN
JOSEFINA NOVOTNA
KAROLINA PETROVA
ANICKA PETROVA

year

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016

team
SK TYNISTE NAD ORLICi
BKN
T) DLOUHA TREBOVA
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJ{
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SK TYNISTE NAD ORLICI
ATLETIKA DOBRUSKA
SISKY S MAKEM

finish
02:29.2
02:29.7
02:32.3
02:34.8
02:42.4
02:46.5
02:58.0
03:11.9

delay

00:00
00:00
00:03
00:05
00:13
00:17
00:28
00:42

2024-10-30 18:12:20 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

(1
AN
D

L1 Y]

L

results

Page 1/1



