

63. Cena Metuje

2024-10-12 Nové Město nad Metují

přípravka II. 600m

start ~ 09:47:02 | 2015 - 2016 | registered: 8



results

rank	rank/cat.	#	name	year	team	finish	delay
1	1/kluci	123	ADAM VONDROUŠ	2015	SK TÝNIŠTĚ NAD ORLICÍ	02:29.2	00:00
2	2/kluci	109	LUKÁŠ VENCLÁK	2015	BKN	02:29.7	00:00
3	1/holky	114	NELLA FALTEJSKOVÁ	2015	TJ DLOUHÁ TŘEBOVÁ	02:32.3	00:03
4	2/holky	128	LILIANA ZÁKRAVSKÁ	2015	SK NOVÉ MĚSTO NAD METUJÍ	02:34.8	00:05
5	3/kluci	107	MAREK ŠTĚPÁN	2015	SK NOVÉ MĚSTO NAD METUJÍ	02:42.4	00:13
6	3/holky	116	JOSEFÍNA NOVOTNÁ	2015	SK TÝNIŠTĚ NAD ORLICÍ	02:46.5	00:17
7	4/holky	146	KAROLÍNA PETROVÁ	2016	ATLETIKA DOBRUŠKA	02:58.0	00:28
8	5/holky	112	ANIČKA PETROVÁ	2016	ŠIŠKY S MÁKEM	03:11.9	00:42